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ONHGE ORDER

On the recommendations of Glase 11l Dapartmental Promotion Cornmitiee
(Field  Technical Stalf),  meeting  held —In this offices on 1082020, the  followng
Electrician/Linemen ate heteby promoted a Junlor Engineer (Electrical) on rogular basis in the
seale of Re 10900-348001 4550 Grade Pay from the date of taking over the charge of the

pay
post of Junior Engineer (Eloctrical)
Sr. No. Namao of tho official DN.0.B |
| ShoSukhvinder Kumar, Lineman 19.11.6% l
2. Sh, Sanjeev Singh, Lneman 14,00, 7% ‘
3. Sh, Sanjay,Lineman 15.0%.70 J
4. Sh.Nek Ram, Lineman 10.03.69 }
5, Sh. Prem Chand, Lineman 10.09.6% |
6. Sh, Rajesh kumar,Lineman 26.08.7¢4 ‘
7. Sh. Lallt Kumar,Lineman 16.11.63 ’
8. Sh.Sunil kumar,Electrician 25.11.65 '
9. Sh.Harish Kumar,Lineman 08.06.78
10. Sh.Surject Singh, Electrician 11.03.66 .
1. Sh.Rohit Dhiman ,Lineman 02.10.85 1
12 Sh.Ashwani Kumar,Electrician 06.08.71
13 Sh.Sanjay Kumar, Lineman © 04.04.68 4
14 | sh. Surinder Kumar, Electrician 02.12.68
15 | sh.AshwaniKumar, Lineman | 02.12.80
16 | Sh. Kuldeep Singh, Electrician ' 11.08.68
17 | sh.Sansar Chand, Lineman o . 08.0664
18 [ sh.Prem Singh,Electrician | 200785
19 |'sh.Dharmender Kumar,Lineman 020880
7777777 20 | Sh.Ramesh Chand, Electriclan | 26.06.72
:"_:21'" | sh.pawan Kumar, Lineman T 231268
___:’Zg_u Sil.Madsjn Lal, Electrician. 10.2.65
~j3 ,Sh',?‘r‘i)’m” Kgmar,Llnemnn - I 02.04.67

™
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13.06.82

24 h.Puran Singh, Electrician.
25 sh.Ashok kumar,Lineman 11'01:674 -

! 26 sh.Mahesh Singh, | lectrician. 15.07.64

| 27 gh.sanjay Kumar,lineman 03-04-77 -

f 28 | sh.Shiv Karan, | lectrician 24.02.67 .
nQ ‘ Sh.Pardeep Kumar,Lineman 04.12.82 -
30 { sh.Avtar Singh, Electrician 20-08-687 B
31 | sh.Bhagwan Singh, Electrician N A?7-10-75” -
KY. Sh.Khub Singh, Electrician e 17.08.65 -
33 sh.Arun Kumar, Electrician 31.10.84
34 | sh.Kewal Kumar, Electrician 9.01.69
35 | sh.Jagdish Kaushal, Electrician 07.08.71

36 Sh.Satish Kumar, Electrician 04.03.67

i"wh 37 Sh.Ram Prasad, Electrician 14.03.64

E..- 38 Sh.Sandeep Kumar, Electrician 25.01.77

‘ 39 Sh.Rakesh Kumar, Electrician 26.01.74

The inter-se-seniority of the above named officials in the grade of Junior

Engineer (Electrical) shall be fixed later on.

The controlling officers shall verify the name and exact date of birth before

allowing the promote (s) to join as Junior Engineer (Electrical) and also ensure that no vigilance
case is pending or being contemplated against the above named officials, and no court case has
been filed in the court in any manner by these officials before relieving the promote (s) or

allowing them to join as Junior Engineer (Electrical).

The official on their promotion as Junior Engineer (Electrical) should exercise
their option with regard to date of increment/pay fixation under the provision of Revised Pay
Regulation 2009,11(IV) within a period of one month after assuming the charge of the post of
Junior Engineer (Electrical).

The above named officials on promotion should join at their place of posting
as detailed below within a period of 15 days from the date of issue of these orders failing which

their promotion will be deemed as forfeited and next official will be promoted.

Consequent upon the above promotion, the services of the following Junior
Engineers (Electrical) are hereby placed at the disposal of units as mentioned against each for

their further posting against the vacancy under their control with immediate effect subject to

k

condition that there may not be any excess and no surplus arrangement occurs.

L
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Name of official

]
1 Sh.Sukhvinder Kumar, Lineman

) .' ShoSanjeev Singh, Lineman
[ 3 [ Sh.Sanjay, Lineman
; 4 f Sh.Nek Ramy, Lineman
5 | ShePrem Chand, Lineman
6 ; Sh. Rajesh kumar, Lineman
‘ 7 1. Sh. Lalit Kumar, Lineman
5 N ] Sh.Sunil kumar, Electrician
l 9 Sh.Harish Kumar,Lineman
f 10 Sh.Surjeet Singh, Electrician
Bt Sh.Rohit Dhiman ,Lineman
12 Sh.Ashwani Kumar,Electrician
13 Sh.Sahjny Kumar, Lineman
14 Sh. Surinder Kumar,Electrician
15T Sh.Ashwani Kumar, Lineman
16 Sh. Kuldeep Singh,Electrician
17 |[sh.Sansar Chand, Lineman
18 | sh.Prem 'Sinph Electrician
19 | Sh.Dharmender Kumar Lineman
20 _S~I;_R‘a~n-{<—:_§ﬁﬁtl_mnd Electrician
21 | Sh.pawan Kumar Lineman
22 ‘Sh.Madan Lal, “Electrician.
23 Sh.Pramil Kumar,Lineman
24 Sh.Puran Slnph Eléctncmn N
25 Sh.Ashok kumar, Li Lineman
26 ‘sh.Mahesh S Smgh Electncuan
27 sh.sanjay Kumar, Lineman
28 Sh.Shiv Karan, Electrician
29 Sh. Pd;a_e_ép Kumar, Lineman
30 Sh.Avtar Singh, Electrician
31 Sh.Bhagwan Slngl_w_‘—EiectrIC|an “
| 32 Sh. KhubVSmgh Electrician
%33 Sh.Arun Kumar, Electrician
34 | sh.Kewal | Kumar, Electrician
L sh. Jagdnsh K1usha| Electrician
L __Sﬁjahsh Kumar, Electrician
37 N )

Sh.Ram Prasad [Iectncinn

D.0.B

19.11.88

14.04.78
15.03.70

10.03.69
10.09.68
28.08.78
16.11.63
25.11.65

08.06.78
11.03.66
02.10.85
06.08.71

04.04.68

02.12.68

02.12.80
11.08.68
08.06.64
20.07.85

02.08.80

26.06.72
23.12.68
10.2.65

02.04.67

113.06.82

11.01.67
15.07.64

1 03.04.77

24.02.67

04.12.82
20.08.68

07.10.75
17.08.65

131.10.84
9.01.69

107.08.71
04.03.67

14.03.64

ED Una

Present place of
posting

LD Nalagarh

LO Palampur
LD Palampur

LD Solan

LD Solan

LD Dharmshala
£D Sarkaghat
£D Sarkaghat

ED Mandi
£D Hamirpur
LD Nagrota Bagwan

ED Baijnath
ED Palampur

ED Nurpur
ED Palampur
D Nalagarh
ED Shahpur
ED Thalout

ED Kumarsain

ED Sarkaghat
ED Hmhirpur

ED Barsar

ED Una

ED Dalhousie
ED Dharmshala
ED Dalhousie
ED Jawali

ED Nurpur

ED Baddi

ED Jogindernager
ED Barsar

ED Palampur
ED Jawali

ED Nalagarh

ED Hamirpur

ED Lambagaon

| Hamirpur

ED Dharmshala

To.

D Nalagarh

£D Nagrota Bagwan
LD Baijnath

£D Solan
ED Solan

LD Dharmshala

£D Dharampur

£SD,Baldwara under ED
Sarkaghat
£ED Mandi

£D Hamirpur

£ED Nagrota Bagwan

£SD,Panchrukhi under ED
Baijnath

ESD,Paprola under ED
Baijnath

ED Nurpur

ED Palampur
ED Nalagarh
ED Shahpur
ED Thalout

EéD,Gdhar under ED
Gohar
ED Barsar

ED Barsar' :
ESD Kakkar under ED

ED Amb
ED Una

ED Dalhousie

ED Dalhousie

ED Jawali

ED Nurpur

ED Baddi

ED Jogindernagef
ED Barsar '
ED Palampur

ED Dehra

ED Arki

ED Hamirpur

ED Baijnath
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L eirsamiaen Kumar, Bectrican 350155 T 5 o ST
/Sh.Rakesh Kumar, Electrician )

26.01.74 | ED Solan ‘EDSolan
I

The above named officials in whose case change of station in involved shall

be entitled to usual TTA/ joining time as admissible under rules.

(Er.V.K.Sharm
Chief E ginéf (

HF’?E?L@Q]

No:-200226/JE(E)/CC/ISKI2020- 757179 by Dated:57 09— 200

Copy forwarded to the followings for information and necessary action please :-

1.

The Executive Director (Personnel), HPSEBL, Vidyut Bhawan, Shimla-4 with
reference to the approval conveyed vide his letter No.HPSEBL(SECTT)/FTE-1/4-
4/2020-29910 dated 7.9.2020.

The Chief Accounts Officer, HPSEBL, F&A wing,Shimla-4.
The Chief Engineer(OP) South, HPSEBL, Vidyut Bhawan, Shimla-4.
The Chief Engineer (OP), Central Zone HPSEBL, Mandi.

All the Superintending Engineers under (OP) Wing North, South and Central
Zone in HPSEBL.

All the Sr. Executive Engineers under (OP) Wing North, South and Central Zone
in HPSEBL.

The Superintending Engineer (IT), HPSEBL, Shimla-4 for uploading the same in

the website of the HPSEBL.
(Er.V.K.Sharga- /
Chief Engineer (QP) gth,
HQSEBLtQ)Dharam la,
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